Luftgewehr / Oberliga Ost / 7. Wettkampftag

SV Wallenrod
Alles, Katrin
Luft, Julia
Christ, Johanna
Moller, Lenja
Mannschaftsergebnis

ESV Elm
Gerasimenko, Eugen
Kolb, Michael
Scholz, Bernd
Schmidt, Meike
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Petersberg Il
Déllinger, Michael
Peters, Annika
Wessinghage, Felix
Frischkorn, Theresa

Mannschaftsergebnis

392
379
382
371
1524

384
384
377
381
1526

387
388
385
370
1530

1:4
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

4:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0

385
385
383
378
1531

391
385
384
385
1545

382
380
374
381
1517

SV Traisbach

Wald, Maleen

Kolbe, Susanne
Karney, Ina

Gunther, Annette
Mannschaftsergebnis
SSV Grolenhausen 1925
Munier, Alicia
Leitner, Patrick

Kref3, Lukas

Krel3, Melissa
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Lanzenhain Il
Ruppel, Maja

Miuller, Tim

Kimpel, Jurgen
Jockel, Linda

Mannschaftsergebnis
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